
Tsok Dates 2013/2014
January 7, 2013, Mon., 25th* special tsok day
January 21, Mon., 10th* special tsok day
February 5, Tues., 25th
Year of Snake:
February 11, 2012, Mon., Tibetan New Year 2140
February 20, Wed., 10th
March 7, Thurs., 25th
March 22, Fri., 10th
April 5, Fri., 25th
April 20, Sat., 10th
May 4, Sat., 24th
May 20, Mon., 10th
May 25, Sat., Sagadawa
June 3, Mon., 25th
June 18, Tues., 10th
July 2, Tues., 25th
July 6, Sat., Birthday H.H. 14th Dalai Lama
July 12, Fri., Buddha’s First Teaching at Deer Park
July 18, Thurs., 10th
August 1, Thursday, 25th
August 16, Fri., 10th
August 31, Sat., 25th
September 14, Sat., 10th
September 29, Sun., 25th
October 14, Mon., 10th
October 29, Tues., 25th
November 12, Tues., 10th
Nov. 24, Sun., Buddha’s Descent from Heaven of 33
November 28, Thurs., 25th
December 12, Thurs., 10th
December 27, Fri., 25th, Ganden Ngamcho
January 10, 2014, Fri., 10th
January 26, Sun., 25th* special tsok day
February 9, Sun., 10th* special tsok day
February 24, Mon., 25th
March 2, Sun., Tibetan New Year 2141 Year of Horse


